
Citation Name Status Status Date/Time Offense
E0062844 BENAVIDES, JORGE H FV 2/6/2026 2:00 PM ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
129065 BLACK, LARIAH SHANELL NALYNN FV 2/6/2026 2:00 PM ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
129347 CRAWFORD, CODY JOE FV 2/6/2026 2:00 PM ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
131819 DAVIDSON, CHRISTIAN ANTHONY FV 2/6/2026 2:00 PM ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
E0066268 FAVIAN, SHELBY OHNYDYS FV 2/6/2026 2:00 PM ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
E0059809 GREGA, BETTY JOANN FV 2/6/2026 2:00 PM ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
E0059318 LUU, LONG MINH FV 2/6/2026 2:00 PM ASSAULT CONTACT
E0063416 MILLER, JEFFREY WAYNE FV 2/6/2026 2:00 PM ASSAULT CONTACT
129577 MILLER, MELANIE R FV 2/6/2026 2:00 PM ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
128932 SEARS, BRUCE A FV 2/6/2026 2:00 PM ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
E0057900 SEDLAK, AMANDA FV 2/6/2026 2:00 PM ASSAULT - THREATEN
128930 SILTALA, PENNY FV 2/6/2026 2:00 PM ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
E0065217 SMITH, QUINDON DANIEL FV 2/6/2026 2:00 PM ASSAULT CONTACT
129440 VANDERVLIST, JONATHAN JACOB FV 2/6/2026 2:00 PM ASSAULT CONTACT
E0059807 WOFFORD, KEILI FV 2/6/2026 2:00 PM ASSAULT - THREATEN


